Specifications
Eaton DMM-B-44/100
Catalog Number: DMM-B-44/100
Eaton Bussmann series DMM-B fuse, Fast acting fuse, Multimeters
only, 0.44 A, Non-indicating, Ferrule end x ferrule end, 10 kAIC at
1000 Vac/dc, Standard, 1000 V, 1000 Vdc
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series DMM-B fuse DMM-B-44/100
051712550550 5027590059572
0.46 in 1.5 in
0.46 in 0.15 lb
Not Applicable CE Marked
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC EAN
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Compliances
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Fast acting fuse
Non current limiting
Multimeters only
0.44A
10 kAIC at 1000 Vac/dc
Non-indicating
Ferrule end x ferrule end
Standard
1000 Vac, 1000 Vdc
Resources
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
Eaton Specification Sheet - DMM-B-44/100
Bussmann series DMM digital multi-meter fuse data sheet No.1047
DMM-B-44/100~DMM-B-44-100~DMM FUSE - BUSSMANN
Type
Special features
Application
Amperage Rating
Interrupt rating
Fuse indicator
Connection
Packaging type
Voltage rating
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets
Technical data sheets